EXAM SCHEDULE
May 2025

THE LIST OF TAKE HOME EXAMS IS PROVIDED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THE EXAM SCHEDULE

Corporations
Shnitser

Criminal Procedure
Rangaviz

Estate Planning
Madoff

Evidence
Fang

Mergers & Acquisitions
Quinn

Section 1 —Rana — 7 hr Take home
Section 2 — Greenfield
Section 3 — Williams

Monday, April 28 Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 30 Thursday, May 1 Friday, May 2
Study Day Study Day
9:00 A.M. 9:00 A.M. 9:00 A.M.
Antitrust Law in a Global Context- 4 hours Constitutional Law Evidence
Olson, D. Cohen

Insurance Law
McCoy

Statutory Interpretation
Laplante

Tax |
Repetti

THE LIST OF TAKE HOME EXAMS IS PROVIDED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THE EXAM SCHEDULE
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Monday, May 5
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EXAM SCHEDULE
May 2025

THE LIST OF TAKE HOME EXAMS IS PROVIDED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THE EXAM SCHEDULE

Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15 Friday, May 16
9:00 A.M.
Property

Section 1 —Lyons - 7 hr

Revised 1/8/2025



EXAM SCHEDULE
May 2025

SELF-SCHEDULED TAKE-HOME EXAMS

Self-scheduled take home exams may be picked up in Stuart 308 or downloaded from ExamSoft any week day between April 30 and May 9 and completed within the allotted time
period. All exams must be completed by 5:00pm on Friday, May 9.

Hard copies of take-home exams will be available for pick-up and drop-off in Stuart 308 at the following times:
Pick-up times: 9:30-10:00am
Drop-off times: 3:00-5:00pm.

7-HOUR TAKE HOME EXAMS 24-HOUR TAKE HOME EXAMS
Corporate Governance — In House Practice — Berube State Constitutional Law — Moore
Federal Criminal Civil Rights Laws: Their Development and Enforcement - Merritt Taxation Il — Moran

Land Use Law and Planning — Madeja Trademark & Unfair Comp. Law - Liu

Transactions and Environmental, Social, and Governance - Caron
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